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SNAIL ROLLER

The rol ler prevents tubes from shak ing from side to side e�ectively.

The l i f t  cyl inder runs quick ly and cutting e�ciency improves.

Advantages



For more information, please go to the website :  www.bodor.com

BLANKING RACK

During cutting process,  provide auxil iar y support for the workpar ts 
according to pipe length.

Intel l igent cutting, wastes recieving and automatical ly �ip and unload 
the workpieces,  make the operation more convienient and smart .  

Avoid of coll is ion and scratches to the workpieces and laser head com-
ponents when cutting o� and blank ing.
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Advantages

Daily equipment status management (  processing data,  report forms )  

Alarm and maintenance reminder 

Cloud transmission for processing programs 

Remote online ser vice access with one key 

Real-t ime information of the latest cutting process

BODOR CLOUD



For more information, please go to the website :  www.bodor.com

The above layout drawings and �gures are for referrence only, the actual drawing shipped with machine prevails.
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laser head

Laser source

Chuck 

Standard blanking rack

Linear Rails

Rack

"X-axis、Y-axis、Z-axis、A-axis  Servo motor and driver"

Control system

Display size

Water Chiller

Dust removal

Bodor Genius T

Bodor/IPG

NC electric chuck

●

Made in Taiwan

bodor

Japan Yaskawa

Bodor Thinker

21.5 inches

●

Centrifugal fan
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Tube cross-sectional shape

Tube size range

Maximum machinable tube length

Maximum tube weight

Max. Chuck rotating speed

X axis maximum speed

Y axis maximum speed

X maximum acceleration

Y maximum acceleration

Z axis maximum speed

Dimensions

Overall weight

Positioning accuracy

Repositioning accuracy

Total power capacity/current with 6KW source

Total power capacity/current with 3KW source

Total power capacity/current with 2KW source

Total power capacity/current with 1.5KW source

Round, square, rectangular, oval, rounded rectangular, Angle steel, channel steel and other tubes

Round tube：Φ20-Φ230mm
Square tube：□20 - □160mm 

Rectangular tube：
170mm≥Side length≥20mm

Circumscribed circle diameter≤230mm

6500mm

200Kg  30Kg/m

120r/min

100m/min

95m/min

1G

1G

≥60m/min

13500×3200×2500mm

6700kg

0.05mm

0.03mm

64.6KVA/98.2A

48.9KVA/74.3A

40.2KVA/61A

46.4KVA/70.5A

"Round tube：Φ20-Φ230mm
Square tube：□20 - □160mm 

Rectangular tube：
170mm≥Side length≥20mm

Circumscribed circle diameter≤230mm

9200mm

200Kg  21.7Kg/m

120r/min

100m/min

95m/min

1G

1G

≥60m/min

16000×3200×2500mm

6800kg

0.05mm

0.03mm

62.6KVA/93.9A

47.1KVA/70.6A

39.6KVA/59.4A

46.3KVA/69.5A
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Carbon steel

Stainless steel

12--15
5--7
2--3

2--2.4
1--1.6

1.1--1.4
0.8--1.1
0.6--0.9
0.6--0.7

12--16
7--9

2--2.5
0.6--0.9

1000W
speed m/min

1
2
3
4
5
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

1
2
3
4
5
6
8

10
12
14
16
18
20

Thickness（mm）

17--19
6--8

2.5--3.5
2.3--2.8
1.8--2.4
1.4--1.8
1--1.4

0.8--1.1
0.6--0.9
0.5--0.6

15--20
9--12
2--3

1.2--1.5
0.6--0.9
0.5--0.6

1500W
speed m/min

16--20
8--10

3.0--4.8
2.8--3.5
2.5--3

1.8--2.2
1.4--1.8
1.0--1.3
0.8--1

0.6--0.7

20--24
10--15

3--4
2--3

1.2--1.6
0.8--1.1
0.5--0.6

2000W
speed m/min

18--21
15-20

3.8--5.5
3.2--4.3

3--4
2.5--3.5

2--3
1.3--2.2
1.2--1.7
0.9--1.3
0.6--1.1
0.5--0.7

23--28
20--22
8--10
9--12
6--8

4--5.5
2--3

1--1.5
0.5--1

0.4--0.7
0.2--0.4
0.2--0.4

6000W
speed m/min

18--21
10--12
3.5--5
3--3.8

2.6--3.2
1.9--2.4
1.6--2

1.2--1.6
0.9--1.3
0.8--1

0.6--0.9
0.5--0.6

23--28
14--18

4.2--5.4
2.8--3.6
1.8--2.4
1--1.5

0.8--1.2
0.4--0.6

3000W
speed m/min
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1mm 2mm 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 18mm 20mm

6000W

1500W

2000W

3000W

Material 
ThicknessLaser power

Carbon steel

Stainless steel
Max cutting thickness
(long-term using isn’t recommended)

Above data is only for reference
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